
An Asian Inspired Steakhouse

LONDON

Hot Chocolate

Afogato 

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Jasmine 

Green Tea

Chamomile 

Peppermmint 

Fresh Mint Tea

Teh Tarik (Malaysian Chai) 
Malaysia Pulled Tea With Condensed Milk

 £4.50

 £6.50

 £4.00

 £4.00

 £4.00

 £4.00

 £4.00

 £4.00

 £4.00

 £4.50

Tea

Coffee & Cocoa
Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Macchiato

Espresso 

Double Espresso

Long Black 

Americano
Add-On
Oat Milk / Hazelnut / Caramel - £1.00

Chocolate 
Add-On Cream - £2.00

Affogato

 £4.25

 £4.25

 £4.25

 £4.25

 £4.25

 £3.50

£4.25

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£6.50



Chocolate

Strawberries & Cream

Avocado Nutella

Vanilla 

Mango

Milo Dinasour

Medjoul Majesty

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

Thick Shakes

Watermelon 

Pineapple  

Apple 

Orange 

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Fresh Juices

Soda &
Spring Water
Coke 

Diet Coke 

Sprite

Root Beer

Ginger Ale

Still Large

Still Small 

Spraks Large

Sparks Small 

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£3.50

£5.00

£3.50

A l l  P r i c e  I s  I n c l u d i n g  2 0 %  V a t
A n d  E x c l u d i n g  6 %  S e r v i c e  C h a r g e .

Please Always Inform Your Server Of Any Allergies 
Or Intolerances Before Placing Your Order. We 

Cannot Guarantee The Total Absence Of Allergens. 
Detailed Information On The Fourteen Legal 

Allergens Is Available On Request.

Lychee Mojito
Lime, Lychee, Fresh Mint, Soda, Palm Sugar

Passionita 
Fresh Passion Fruit Pulp, Rosemary,

Pineapple Juice, Forest Honey

Violet Sunset
Grapefruit, Grapefruit Syrup, Soda,

Fresh Thyme, Pineaple Juice

Assamenta
Green Apple, Soda, Fresh Mint,

Sour Plum, Mento Cubano

Midnight Blue
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Blue Curacao

Raspberry Royal
Raspberry, Lime Juice, Raspeberry Syrup,

Fresh Mint

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

Mocktails

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

Refreshing
Coolers
Watermelon Lychee 
Ice Blended Lychee, Watermelon,

Lemon Juice, Mint Leaves

Fresh Lemonade
Lemon Juice, Soda, Lemon Zest, Fresh Basil

Apple Mint
Ice Blended Green Apple, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint

Strawberry Lemonade 
Fresh Strawberries, Lychee Syrup, Mint, Soda

Meet Bros Tropical
Mango, Pineapple, Passion Fruit

Colada Cooler
Ice Blended Pineapple, Coconut Milk, Honey

Peach Passion
Fresh Orange and Peach Fruits, Lime and Honey 


