# Coffee & Cocoa

Latte	£4.25
Cappuccino	£4.25
Flat White	£4.25
Mocha	£4.25
Macchiato	£4.25
Espresso	£3.50
Double Espresso	£4.25
Long Black	£3.50
<b>Americano</b> Add-On	£3.50
Oat Milk / Hazelnut / Caramel - £1.00	£4.50
Chocolate	
Add-On Cream - £2.00	£6.50
Affogato	

## Теа

Hot Chocolate	£4.50
Afogato	£6.50
English Breakfast	£4.00
Earl Grey	£4.00
Jasmine	£4.00
Green Tea	£4.00
Chamomile	£4.00
Peppermmint	£4.00
Fresh Mint Tea	£4.00
Teh Tarik (Malaysian Chai) Malaysia Pulled Tea With Condensed Milk	£4.50

An Asian Inspired Steakhouse <sup>™</sup>Me'nate ❤ JIBBY & CQ



<b>Lychee Mojito</b> Lime, Lychee, Fresh Mint, Soda, Palm Sugar	£11.00
<b>Passionita</b> Fresh Passion Fruit Pulp, Rosemary, Pineapple Juice, Forest Honey	£11.00
<b>Violet Sunset</b> Grapefruit, Grapefruit Syrup, Soda, Fresh Thyme, Pineaple Juice	£11.00
<b>Assamenta</b> Green Apple, Soda, Fresh Mint, Sour Plum, Mento Cubano	£11.00
<b>Midnight Blue</b> Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Blue Curacao	£11.00
<b>Raspberry Royal</b> Raspberry, Lime Juice, Raspeberry Syrup, Fresh Mint	£11.00

### Refreshing Coolers

Watermelon Lychee Ice Blended Lychee, Watermelon, Lemon Juice, Mint Leaves	£12.00
<b>Fresh Lemonade</b> Lemon Juice, Soda, Lemon Zest, Fresh Basil	£12.00
<b>Apple Mint</b> Ice Blended Green Apple, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint	£12.00
<b>Strawberry Lemonade</b> Fresh Strawberries, Lychee Syrup, Mint, Soda	£12.00
<b>Meet Bros Tropical</b> Mango, Pineapple, Passion Fruit	£12.00
<b>Colada Cooler</b> Ice Blended Pineapple, Coconut Milk, Honey	£12.00
<b>Peach Passion</b> Fresh Orange and Peach Fruits, Lime and Honey	£12.00

## Thick Shakes

Chocolate	£8.50
Strawberries & Cream	£8.50
Avocado Nutella	£8.50
Vanilla	£8.50
Mango	£8.50
Milo Dinasour	£8.50
Medjoul Majesty	£8.50

### Fresh Juices

Watermelon	£6.50
Pineapple	£6.50
Apple	£6.50
Orange	£6.50

#### Soda & Spring Water

Coke	£4.00
Diet Coke	£4.00
Sprite	£4.00
Root Beer	£4.00
Ginger Ale	£4.00
Still Large	£5.00
Still Small	£3.50
Spraks Large	£5.00
Sparks Small	£3.50

Please Always Inform Your Server Of Any Allergies Or Intolerances Before Placing Your Order. We Cannot Guarantee The Total Absence Of Allergens. Detailed Information On The Fourteen Legal Allergens Is Available On Request.